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1 24V0168150 MANISH KUMAR  DILIP KUMAR B.B.A 400 288 72 72 74.67 65 211.67

2 24V0179879 ABHINAV RAJ  HARENDRA CHAUDHARY
B.A. 
Sociology 1500 692 46.13333 46.13 43.67 70 159.80

3 24V0179887 RUKHSAR PRAVIN  MD TAMNNE
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 486 60.75 60.75 67.00 70 197.75

4 24V0159057 AFTAB ALAM  MD MUSTAFA
B.A. 
English 1500 811 54.06667 54.07 63.67 50 167.74

5 24V0179921 GAURAV KUMAR  UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA B.Sc. IT 800 545 68.125 68.13 61.67 85 214.80

6 24V0166046 ANIKET SINGH  MANOJ KUMAR SINGH B.B.M. 1500 797 53.13333 53.13 AB AB 53.13

7 24V0180041 PRITHVI NARAYAN SINGH  LAXMI NARAYAN B.Sc. IT 1500 906 60.4 60.4 AB AB 60.40

8 24V0179864 KISHAN KUMAR   CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH B.A. (Gen) 1500 985 65.66667 65.67 46.67 65 177.34

9 24V0180131 AROHIT KUMAR  SANJAY PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 983 65.53333 65.53 48.33 75 188.86

10 24V0180102 ASHISH RAJ  SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA B.C.A. 3200 2324 72.625 72.63 AB AB 72.63

11 24V0180413 RAVI RANJAN   RAJU PRASAD 
B.A. 
Economic 800 501 62.625 62.63 63.00 85 210.63

12 24V0180159 MUSKAN SRIVASTAV  SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 435 54.375 54.38 58.33 70 182.71

13 24V0159288 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH  VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 800 511 63.875 63.88 AB AB 63.88

14 24V0180479 KRITY KUMARI  SANTOSH SHARMA
B.Sc. 
Mathema 1500 1076 71.73333 71.73 AB AB 71.73

15 24V0180185 ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTWA   SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTWA 
B.A. 
Economic 800 480 60 60 58.67 68 186.67

16 24V0180554 KUMARI JIGYASA  SAMODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
B.Sc. 
Zoology 800 520 65 65 79.67 80 224.67

17 24V0180659 SHUBHAM KUMAR  RANVIR SINGH B.B.M. 1500 787 52.46667 52.47 50.00 70 172.47

18 24V0180897 RAUSHAN KUMAR  PRAMOD PODDAR B.B.A 1200 978 81.5 81.5 AB AB 81.50

19 24V0181027 PRATYUSH KUMAR  RAMJANAM PRASAD B.B.A 1200 801 66.75 66.75 66.67 55 188.42

20 24V0181141 SHUBHAM  SANJAI TIWARI
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 969 64.6 64.6 76.33 70 210.93

21 24V0181196 SANDEEP KUMAR   SANJAY KUMAR 
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 942 62.8 62.8 AB AB 62.80

22 24V0181258 RITIK KUMAR   RAVI SHANKAR PATHAK 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 674 84.25 84.25 AB AB 84.25

23 24V0181290 SHAFALI RAJ  BRAJKISHOR KUMAR B.B.A 1400 961 68.64286 68.64 58.67 87 214.31

24 24V0181289 MANISH KISHOR   ANIL PRASAD 
B.Tech./B.
E. 800 555 69.375 69.38 AB AB 69.38

25 24V0180033
RAHUL KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA  INDRA DEO VISHWAKARMA

B.A. 
Geograph 400 262 65.5 65.5 73.33 85 223.83

26 24V0181343 RAJU KUMAR  UMA SHANKER PRASAD
B.Tech./B.
E. 3600 2557 71.02778 71.03 66.67 65 202.70

27 24V0164758 SHUBHAM JOSHI  PRADEEP KUMAR JOSHI
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 800 481 60.125 60.13 AB AB 60.13
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28 24V0168024 KUMAR JYOTI PRAKASH  SACHCHIDANAND SHARMA
B.Com. 
(Gen) 1500 791 52.73333 52.73 AB AB 52.73

29 24V0181419 LAXMI KUMARI  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH B.B.M. 800 509 63.625 63.63 AB AB 63.63

30 24V0158826 GARIMA KUMARI   BINOD KUMAR JAISWAL 
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 980 65.33333 65.33 AB AB 65.33

31 24V0181462 PRATIK KUMAR  RAJIV KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Mathema 800 568 71 71 53.67 71 195.67

32 24V0181475 PRIYANSHU RAJ  BALIRAM MISHRA B.Pharma. 2100 1558 74.19048 74.19 AB AB 74.19

33 24V0167523 JYOTISH SHANKAR  SRIKANT RAJAK
B.Tech./B.
E. 6100 4765 78.11475 78.11 76.67 72 226.78

34 24V0158389 ANKIT KUMAR  DUDHNATH BHAGAT
B.Sc. 
Mathema 800 542 67.75 67.75 AB AB 67.75

35 24V0181564 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA  PRADEEP KUMAR
B.Tech./B.
E. 5000 3824 76.48 76.48 AB AB 76.48

36 24V0167240 SAURAV KUMAR   ASHOK KUMAR 
B.Sc. 
Physics 3000 2260 75.33333 75.33 68.00 70 213.33

37 24V0181566 DHIRAJ KUMAR  MUKH LAL SAW
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 480 60 60 52.00 50 162.00

38 24V0180640 SHAKSHI ANAND   ASHUTOSH KUMAR MUNNA B.B.M. 800 481 60.125 60.13 62.00 87 209.13

39 24V0158375 AARYA KUMAR PANDEY  VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY B.Sc. IT 1500 1004 66.93333 66.93 AB AB 66.93

40 24V0181617 SUNNY KUMAR  VIJAY RAM B.B.A 2600 1653 63.57692 63.58 52.00 83 198.58

41 24V0180469 RAFIYA MUSHTAQUE  MUSHTAQUE ANSARI
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 1500 897 59.8 59.8 74.67 90 224.47

42 24V0158232 PRABHAT RANJAN  AJAY DWIVEDI B.Sc. IT 800 539 67.375 67.38 63.67 80 211.05

43 24V0181687 ADITYA NARAYAN  SANJAY KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 822 54.8 54.8 74.67 88 217.47

44 24V0167777 BEAUTI KUMARI  SATENDRA YADAV
B.A. 
English 400 252 63 63 63.00 65 191.00

45 24V0166940 SHARWAN KUMAR  BUDHAN RAY B.B.M. 1500 789 52.6 52.6 AB AB 52.60

46 24V0181777 SAURABH KUMAR   SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 527 65.875 65.88 56.67 68 190.55

47 24V0181833 ANKITA KUMARI  SANJAY KUMAR B.B.M. 800 517 64.625 64.63 59.67 72 196.30

48 24V0180023 RITIK RAJ  BINOD KUMAR B.B.A 3700 2556 69.08108 69.08 50.33 65 184.41

49 24V0181892 HARSH KUMAR  RABINDRA SHARMA
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 859 57.26667 57.27 AB AB 57.27

50 24V0158688 SURAJ PRATAP SINGH  RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH B.Sc. IT 1500 1013 67.53333 67.53 AB AB 67.53

51 24V0181972 ADITYA KUMAR  SHIV BHARTH SAW
B.A. 
Geograph 1500 940 62.66667 62.67 AB AB 62.67

52 24V0182001 SUDHANSHU KUMAR  AMAL SINGH
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 1020 68 68 73.67 64 205.67

53 24V0167877 AKASH PRAJAPATI   JAINENDRA PRAJAPATI B.Sc. IT 1500 985 65.66667 65.67 AB AB 65.67

54 24V0182307 VIKASH KUMAR  SUBHASH ROY B.C.A. 3300 2272 68.84848 68.85 55.33 68 192.18

55 24V0165981 ISHU KUMAR  SITARAM PRASAD
B.A. 
Sociology 800 467 58.375 58.38 AB AB 58.38

56 24V0168128 RAHUL KUMAR  SUNIL PRASAD
B.A. 
Sociology 1500 720 48 48 AB AB 48.00

57 24V0168145 RADHA DHAWAN  RAVI NARAYAN DHAWAN
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 1022 68.13333 68.13 AB AB 68.13

58 24V0160223 VISHWAJEET KUMAR  SURENDRA SINGH
B.A. 
Political 1500 892 59.46667 59.47 AB AB 59.47

59 24V0160403 AMAN KUMAR  VIRENDRA RAY B.C.A. 3600 2589 71.91667 71.92 63.67 88 223.59

60 24V0179935 SANJEEV PATHAK  SANJAY PATHAK
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 800 512 64 64 68.33 80 212.33

61 24V0179938 SAURAV KUMAR  SUBODH KUMAR B.C.A. 800 602 75.25 75.25 60.00 85 220.25

62 24V0179972 PRIYA KUMARI  RAJ KUMAR KARN
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 993 66.2 66.2 71.67 50 187.87



63 24V0179965 VISHAL KUMAR   RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 
B.Sc. 
Physics 800 559 69.875 69.88 56.00 65 190.88

64 24V0180022 KUNDAN JYOTI  BHARAT JYOTI
B.Tech./B.
E. 3200 2476 77.375 77.38 89.00 92 258.38

65 24V0180048 GUNJAN KUMAR  KASHI KUMAR THAKUR B.B.M. 800 488 61 61 60.33 85 206.33

66 24V0180046 SAPNA KUMARI  SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 929 61.93333 61.93 AB AB 61.93

67 24V0180052 ATUL RAJ  AMIT KUMAR B.B.M. 1500 1006 67.06667 67.07 48.00 66 181.07

68 24V0180080 KOMAL KUMARI  SHYAM KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 984 65.6 65.6 48.33 80 193.93

69 24V0167454 SHUBHAM  RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 488 61 61 63.33 70 194.33

70 24V0180133 SAURAV KUMAR  PANKAJ PANDEY
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 502 62.75 62.75 63.67 85 211.42

71 24V0180142 ANJALI KUMARI  RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 516 64.5 64.5 78.00 77 219.50

72 24V0180145 SHIVANI KUMARI  BABLU KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Gen) 1500 935 62.33333 62.33 68.67 80 211.00

73 24V0180130 KAJAL KUMARI  HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 530 66.25 66.25 71.33 85 222.58

74 24V0158476 ADITYA RAJ   RAJ KUMAR RAI B.B.M. 1500 986 65.73333 65.73 AB AB 65.73

75 24V0180158 ZEENAT FATMA  MOHAMMAD REYAZ ALI
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 1007 67.13333 67.13 62.50 68 197.63

76 24V0180172 AMARENDRA KUMAR  JANAK PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Gen) 1800 913 50.72222 50.72 62.00 85 197.72

77 24V0158528 AJITESH KUMAR MISHRA  ADITYA DEV MISHRA
B.A. 
History 1500 804 53.6 53.6 38.33 75 166.93

78 24V0180197 PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA  MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
B.Com. 
(Major) 1700 1121 65.94118 65.94 60.33 65 191.27

79 24V0180171 ABHISHEK KUMAR   CHANDRABHAN PRASAD 
B.A. 
English 1500 961 64.06667 64.07 60.00 78 202.07

80 24V0162199 ABHISHEK ANAND   KEDARNATH SINGH
B.A. 
Political 1500 961 64.06667 64.07 AB AB 64.07

81 24V0166264 RITESH KUMAR  PRAMOD PRASAD SRIVASTVA
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 439 54.875 54.88 65.33 65 185.21

82 24V0168448 SIDDHARTHA PRASHANT  
PRASHANT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY B.B.A 1200 735 61.25 61.25 AB AB 61.25

83 24V0180301 SHUBHAM KUMAR  RAJAN PRASAD 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 514 64.25 64.25 AB AB 64.25

84 24V0180343 VIKASH SINGH  ARUN SINGH B.C.A. 2400 1726 71.91667 71.92 48.33 60 180.25

85 24V0180334 SUPRIYA MISHRA  TARKESHWAR MISHRA B.A. (Gen) 1200 870 72.5 72.5 78.33 90 240.83

86 24V0180271 MANISH KUMAR   MANOJ KUMAR SAH B.B.M. 800 565 70.625 70.63 70.00 87 227.63

87 24V0180387 SUNNY KUMAR  RAJAN KUMAR
B.A. 
Political 1500 882 58.8 58.8 68.33 65 192.13

88 24V0180396 GAUTAM KUMAR  UPENDRA KUMAR
B.A. 
History 800 457 57.125 57.13 AB AB 57.13

89 24V0180435 AANAND KUMAR  SANJAY PRASAD SINGH B.B.A 2800 1779 63.53571 63.54 75.00 86 224.54

90 24V0180478 ABHISHEK RAJ  DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
B.Tech./B.
E. 6350 4429 69.74803 69.75 AB AB 69.75

91 24V0180463 VISHAL KUMAR  BIJENDRA PANDIT
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 845 56.33333 56.33 AB AB 56.33

92 24V0180465 BITTU KUMAR  KAPALESH SINGH B.B.A 400 328 82 82 62.00 80 224.00

93 24V0180491 RISHAV KAPOOR  SHAMMY KAPOOR B.B.M. 1500 920 61.33333 61.33 63.67 68 193.00

94 24V0180517 AMAN KUMAR  SANJAY PRASAD
B.A. 
History 1500 795 53 53 AB AB 53.00

95 24V0158911 SHRISTY KUMARI  RAKESH PANDEY B.B.A 1500 1084 72.26667 72.27 66.33 62 200.60

96 24V0180592 ROSHNI KUMARI  SHASHI RANJAN VERMA
B.Tech./B.
E. 460 320 69.56522 69.57 75.00 75 219.57

97 24V0168532 ASHISH KUMAR  AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY B.C.A. 500 350 70 70 67.50 72 209.50



98 24V0180347 RAJIV KUAMR MISHRA  MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
B.A. 
English 800 498 62.25 62.25 73.00 66 201.25

99 24V0180679 HIRA KUMAR JHA  SANJAY JHA
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 454 56.75 56.75 62.00 67 185.75

100 24V0180411 PARAG KUMAR PATHAK  
MANORANJAN KUMAR 
PATHAK

B.A. 
English 800 484 60.5 60.5 83.33 80 223.83

101 24V0180683 AKANKSHA KUMARI  KUMAR NILESH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 488 61 61 67.00 74 202.00

102 24V0180507 UJALA KUMARI  SANJAY KUMAR GIRI
B.Sc. 
Zoology 800 506 63.25 63.25 46.67 80 189.92

103 24V0180696 RAJESH KUMAR  LALAN ROY
B.Tech./B.
E. 6400 4654 72.71875 72.72 64.67 76 213.39

104 24V0168197 RAJNEESH RAJ  SHYAM BIHARI SINGH
B.A. 
Political 2600 1840 70.76923 70.77 AB AB 70.77

105 24V0180552 RAJEEV KUMAR  UMESH SHARMA
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 423 52.875 52.88 71.67 67 191.55

106 24V0168529 SUJAL RAJ  RAJ KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 800 541 67.625 67.63 63.33 83 213.96

107 24V0180768 SUMIT KUMAR  OM PARKASH SINHA 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 518 64.75 64.75 70.33 70 205.08

108 24V0180715 ANUJ KUMAR  ANAND KUMAR B.B.M. 800 548 68.5 68.5 60.33 85 213.83

109 24V0180789 SUNNY KUMAR  BALIRAM SINGH B.C.A. 800 566 70.75 70.75 61.67 80 212.42

110 24V0166759 RAVI MISHRA  MR OM PRAKASH MISHRA B.B.M. 1500 907 60.46667 60.47 AB AB 60.47

111 24V0180839 ASHWINI KUMARI  VAKIL KUMAR SINGH
B.Sc. 
Zoology 800 522 65.25 65.25 69.00 80 214.25

112 24V0180628 OMKAR KUMAR   LAXMI NARAYAN PRASAD 
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 969 64.6 64.6 62.67 85 212.27

113 24V0180643 AMIT KUMAR  ARUN KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 515 64.375 64.38 64.33 67 195.71

114 24V0180959 ASHISH RAJ  NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH B.B.M. 800 492 61.5 61.5 58.33 67 186.83

115 24V0180976 ANJALI KUMARI  SANJAY SINGH B.B.A 500 305 61 61 AB AB 61.00

116 24V0168445 SHARADA KUMARI  NAND KISHOR PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 526 65.75 65.75 AB AB 65.75

117 24V0181061 SNEHA KUMARI  MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA B.B.M. 800 506 63.25 63.25 75.00 80 218.25

118 24V0181076 RANI KUMARI  ARUN KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 502 62.75 62.75 AB AB 62.75

119 24V0181117 PUJA KUMARI  ARUN KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 523 65.375 65.38 AB AB 65.38

120 24V0181157 ASHISH KUMAR  VIKKY KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 863 57.53333 57.53 AB AB 57.53

121 24V0180753 RITESH KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR SINHA B.B.M. 800 470 58.75 58.75 61.00 73 192.75

122 24V0181197 KUSHAL KUMAR  RAJIV KUMAR
B.A. 
English 800 539 67.375 67.38 59.00 60 186.38

123 24V0181210 ARYAN KUMAR  VYAS NANDAN PRASAD
B.A. 
English 800 445 55.625 55.63 68.33 65 188.96

124 24V0181221 SHIVAM KUMAR  YOGENDRA JHA
B.A. Hindi 
(Major) 1500 945 63 63 AB AB 63.00

125 24V0181211 RITU RAJ   RAMBABU CHOUDHARY 
B.A. 
English 1500 887 59.13333 59.13 50.00 60 169.13

126 24V0181226 KUMARI PRIYA   SUNEEL KUMAR 
B.A. 
English 1500 924 61.6 61.6 AB AB 61.60

127 24V0181257 PRIYANSHU KUMAR  PANKAJ SINGH
B.Com. 
(Gen) 800 525 65.625 65.63 AB AB 65.63

128 24V0166973 ABHISHEK SINGH  ANIL KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 800 575 71.875 71.88 63.67 60 195.55

129 24V0181282 PREM KUMAR  KUMAR ASHOK
B.Tech./B.
E. 6350 4495 70.7874 70.79 55.00 70 195.79

130 24V0181322 MANTI KUMARI  SHACHINDRA MISHRA
B.A. 
English 1500 964 64.26667 64.27 AB AB 64.27

131 24V0181288 SANA ARSHAD   ARSHAD ALI B.B.A 1600 1103 68.9375 68.94 74.67 85 228.61

132 24V0181345 AKASH DEEP  GYANESHWAR PRASAD
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 887 59.13333 59.13 AB AB 59.13



133 24V0181348 VISHALJEET PRAKASH RAJ  ARUN KUMAR RAJ
B.Tech./B.
E. 6350 4574 72.0315 72.03 66.33 85 223.36

134 24V0181344 NIRAJ KUMAR  RAMESH PRASAD
B.A. 
Political 1500 751 50.06667 50.07 AB AB 50.07

135 24V0180635 MUSKAN KUMARI   VIJAY KUMAR 
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 956 63.73333 63.73 AB AB 63.73

136 24V0166567 KRISHNA KANT SINGH  NITYA NAND SINGH B.B.M. 1500 845 56.33333 56.33 70.00 65 191.33

137 24V0158793 NIRBHAY KANT SINGH  NITYA NAND SINGH B.B.M. 1500 916 61.06667 61.07 AB AB 61.07

138 24V0181398 SHIVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH  SURENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
B.Tech./B.
E. 8000 5448 68.1 68.1 55.00 85 208.10

139 24V0181412 YASHWANT KUMAR   SACHITA NAND SINHA 
B.A. 
Psycholog 1500 810 54 54 50.00 60 164.00

140 24V0181407 SIMPI KUMARI  MADAN MOHAN
B.A. 
English 1500 824 54.93333 54.93 51.67 80 186.60

141 24V0181445 POONAM KUMARI  ASHOK KUMAR
B.Tech./B.
E. 5900 4237 71.81356 71.81 67.67 67 206.48

142 24V0181297 RISHAV RAJ   SHASHI BHUSHAN GUPTA 
B.A. Hindi 
(Major) 800 463 57.875 57.88 AB AB 57.88

143 24V0181482 SONU KUMAR   PREMAN YADAV 
B.A. Hindi 
(Major) 1500 842 56.13333 56.13 AB AB 56.13

144 24V0159198 AMAN KUMAR  ARVIND KUMAR
B.A. 
Philosoph 1500 892 59.46667 59.47 54.33 72 185.80

145 24V0181503 SHILPY  SURENDRA KUMAR B.Sc. AG 800 712 89 89 53.33 80 222.33

146 24V0181471 GAUTAM KUMAR VEER  RAGHUVEER DAS
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 526 65.75 65.75 53.33 78 197.08

147 24V0180198 DEEPAK KUMAR  BISHNU PAD PANDEY
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 950 63.33333 63.33 69.33 70 202.66

148 24V0181341 RAHUL KUMAR   BIRENDRA RAY
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 452 56.5 56.5 AB AB 56.50

149 24V0181448 SHADMEEN FATMA  MD TARIQUE B.B.A 1200 766 63.83333 63.83 79.67 75 218.50

150 24V0166581 GOPAL TYAGI  SANTOSH KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 931 62.06667 62.07 AB AB 62.07

151 24V0165708 SAYEMA HABIB  MOHAMMAD ARIF
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 448 56 56 AB AB 56.00

152 24V0181621 RAHUL KUMAR  RAGHUVIR CHAUDHARY
B.A. 
Economic 1500 942 62.8 62.8 50.00 60 172.80

153 24V0180042 UTPAL KANT  AJAY SHARMA
B.Sc. 
Mathema 1500 883 58.86667 58.87 52.50 65 176.37

154 24V0181232 SATYARUPA KUMARI  ARVIND SHARMA B.B.A 1200 810 67.5 67.5 82.50 70 220.00

155 24V0180734 SAURABH KUMAR  SUNIL SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 542 67.75 67.75 55.00 68 190.75

156 24V0167787 PRINCE KUMAR  RAM PRAVESH SUMAN B.B.M. 1500 793 52.86667 52.87 AB AB 52.87

157 24V0180764 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR   VINAY KUMAR SINGH 
B.A. 
Political 800 445 55.625 55.63 65.00 75 195.63

158 24V0167933 NEHA PERWEEN  MD JAMALUDDIN
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 1035 69 69 AB AB 69.00

159 24V0180639 AKASH ROY  RANJEET KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Mathema 1500 832 55.46667 55.47 AB AB 55.47

160 24V0181487 HARSH ANAND  BINAY KUMAR MISHRA
B.A. 
English 800 448 56 56 64.00 70 190.00

161 24V0181820 SUNIL KUMAR  HEERALAL RAM B.B.M. 800 521 65.125 65.13 AB AB 65.13

162 24V0181881 AJIT KUMAR PANDEY  RADHESHYAM PANDEY
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 544 68 68 64.00 66 198.00

163 24V0159053 KAJAL KUMARI  RAJESH KUMAR
B.Sc. 
(Gen) 800 580 72.5 72.5 AB AB 72.50

164 24V0181804 NISHANT RAJ  VIRENDRA PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 546 68.25 68.25 47.50 65 180.75

165 24V0182047 AASHIKA NISHAD  SACHIDANAND NISHAD B.B.M. 1500 922 61.46667 61.47 76.00 85 222.47

166 24V0182246 ANKIT SINHA  AJAY PRASAD
B.A. 
Economic 1500 826 55.06667 55.07 AB AB 55.07

167 24V0166346 VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY  SRIKANT PANDEY
B.A. 
Economic 1500 863 57.53333 57.53 37.50 70 165.03



168 24V0180682 KUNAL KUMAR   CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH 
B.Sc. 
Chemistry 1500 971 64.73333 64.73 52.50 71 188.23

169 24V0182280 CHANCHALA KUMARI  VINOD PRASAD
B.A. 
English 800 462 57.75 57.75 67.50 72 197.25

170 24V0168107 FARMAN ASLAMI  MD ASHIQUE
B.A. 
Political 800 504 63 63 AB AB 63.00

171 24V0158747 JAY PANDEY   RAVI KANT PANDEY 
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 894 59.6 59.6 60.00 70 189.60

172 24V0168133 RITIK RAJ  MAHENDRA SINGH B.C.A. 1500 940 62.66667 62.67 42.50 75 180.17

173 24V0167104 JUHI KUMARI  UDAY KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 468 58.5 58.5 58.50 80 197.00

174 24V0179994 NISHA KUMARI DUBEY  SANJAY DUBEY B.B.A 800 547 68.375 68.38 48.33 70 186.71

175 24V0180007 GOVIND KUMAR  SHAMBHU SHARAN PRASAD
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 844 56.26667 56.27 44.00 80 180.27

176 24V0180030 KUMARI ANJALI  ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
B.A. 
English 800 437 54.625 54.63 53.33 72 179.96

177 24V0180029 KHUSHBU KUMARI  SANOJ KUMAR
B.A. Hindi 
(Major) 800 554 69.25 69.25 57.50 85 211.75

178 24V0180039 JITENDRA KUMAR  MUSDHAN PASWAN
B.A. 
History 800 516 64.5 64.5 AB AB 64.50

179 24V0165425 AYUSH RAJ  ANIL KUMAR
B.A. 
English 800 515 64.375 64.38 50.00 62 176.38

180 24V0159235 KAHKASHAN ANWAR  MD ANWAR ALAM KHAN B.C.A. 3000 2189 72.96667 72.97 52.50 70 195.47

181 24V0159240 MAHEZA PERWEEN  MD MAHFOOZ ALAM B.C.A. 3000 2165 72.16667 72.17 46.00 70 188.17

182 24V0167642 SAKSHI KUMARI  AMAR MAHTO
B.A. 
Psycholog 1500 869 57.93333 57.93 62.50 72 192.43

183 24V0180060 SRISTI RANI  MANOJ KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Zoology 800 480 60 60 53.00 56 169.00

184 24V0180064 SALONI KUMARI  SURESH KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 544 68 68 85.67 88 241.67

185 24V0180071 DEVI KUMARI  LOMESH RISHI B.C.A. 1500 1103 73.53333 73.53 55.67 60 189.20

186 24V0158730 ROSHINI KUMARI  SHYAM PRASAD 
B.A. 
English 800 458 57.25 57.25 69.33 85 211.58

187 24V0167499 ARPITA KUMARI  RAJKUMAR PRASAD
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 907 60.46667 60.47 58.00 80 198.47

188 24V0180151 NIKHAT JAHAN  MUSHTAQUE HUSSAIN
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 536 67 67 74.00 56 197.00

189 24V0180168 NAZISH ANWER  MD ISHTIYAQUE AHAMAD B.B.M. 800 561 70.125 70.13 64.00 60 194.13

190 24V0180245 ROHIT KUMAR  MURARI KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 968 64.53333 64.53 60.00 66 190.53

191 24V0180322 RACHANA KUMARI  ANIL SHARMA B.B.M. 800 529 66.125 66.13 48.33 85 199.46

192 24V0180344 KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA   RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 516 64.5 64.5 AB AB 64.50

193 24V0180364 PALLAVI PANDEY  NAGENDRA KRISHNA PANDEY B.C.A. 800 577 72.125 72.13 AB AB 72.13

194 24V0180382 MONIKA RAI  CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 968 64.53333 64.53 54.67 82 201.20

195 24V0180378 SHALINI KUMARI  SANJAY KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 400 250 62.5 62.5 56.00 80 198.50

196 24V0180436 PRITY KUMARI  ASHOK KUMAR B.B.A 5600 4144 74 74 69.33 76 219.33

197 24V0180420 JYOTI KUMARI  SUDHIR KUMAR
B.A. 
History 800 502 62.75 62.75 58.33 66 187.08

198 24V0159044 RISHIPAL KUMAR   KAMLESH KUMAR B.B.M. 1500 949 63.26667 63.27 50.67 71 184.94

199 24V0180516 SHREYA RAJ  VIJAY PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 528 66 66 AB AB 66.00

200 24V0180372 JAGRITI TIWARY  SUNIL KUMAR TIWARY
B.A. 
History 1500 843 56.2 56.2 80.00 80 216.20

201 24V0180556 RAHUL BABU   PARSHURAM KUMAR 
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 886 59.06667 59.07 50.00 56 165.07

202 24V0180587 AAYUSHI KUMARI  VINOD KUMAR
B.A. 
English 1500 967 64.46667 64.47 58.33 65 187.80



203 24V0180605 MD AJMAL  MD JAMAL
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 466 58.25 58.25 AB AB 58.25

204 24V0180608 NISHANT KUMAR   PRASHANT KUMAR B.A. (Gen) 1500 879 58.6 58.6 55.00 50 163.60

205 24V0180625 DHANOJ KUMAR  VIJAY SINGH
B.A. 
Sociology 1500 931 62.06667 62.07 58.33 74 194.40

206 24V0180666 RAGINI KUMARI  RAJ KUMAR SINGH
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 900 60 60 45.33 63 168.33

207 24V0164941 SAURAV ARYA  NARESH PRASAD
B.Sc. 
Botany 800 487 60.875 60.88 AB AB 60.88

208 24V0166213 ERAM JAHAN  NISHAR AHMAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 551 68.875 68.88 58.67 80 207.55

209 24V0167822 SHIKHA RANI  DIPENDRA KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Botany 1500 917 61.13333 61.13 42.67 54 157.80

210 24V0180870 SARIKA KUMARI  UMESH PRASAD
B.A. 
Economic 800 480 60 60 AB AB 60.00

211 24V0180881 PUTUL KUMARI  ARVIND KUMAR
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 403 50.375 50.38 AB AB 50.38

212 24V0166601 INDRAJEET KUMAR  PREM KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 939 62.6 62.6 53.00 52 167.60

213 24V0180917 AKANCHHA RAJ   SANJEEV KUMAR 
B.A. 
Sociology 1500 759 50.6 50.6 46.67 64 161.27

214 24V0180440 ANKIT KUMAR  BRIJKISHOR SINGH
B.Tech./B.
E. 4750 3288 69.22105 69.22 63.00 54 186.22

215 24V0166123 RISHIKA PATEL  VINAY KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 943 62.86667 62.87 67.50 73 203.37

216 24V0181000 VINAYAK KUMAR  GAURISHANKAR PANDEY
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 451 56.375 56.38 64.33 79 199.71

217 24V0181022 MUSKAN PRATAP SINGH  BINOD SINGH
B.Com. 
(Gen) 1500 851 56.73333 56.73 51.00 60 167.73

218 24V0180013 VIKAS KUMAR   SAMRENDRA PRASAD B.B.M. 1500 938 62.53333 62.53 68.67 80 211.20

219 24V0181106 DHARAMRAJ SINGH  ANIL KUMAR SINGH
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 910 60.66667 60.67 48.67 79 188.34

220 24V0181133 ISHA KUMARI  
LALA SHESHENDRA NARAYAN 
RAIS

B.A. 
Sociology 800 468 58.5 58.5 59.67 68 186.17

221 24V0181139 HIBA FARHEEN  S M AKHTAR ALAM
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 522 65.25 65.25 71.67 65 201.92

222 24V0181148 SIMRAN PERWEEN  MD AZAD ANSARI
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 531 66.375 66.38 64.00 66 196.38

223 24V0181171 SONAM MADHURI  JAGJIWAN RAM
B.A. 
History 800 471 58.875 58.88 49.33 75 183.21

224 24V0180823 JEETENDRA KUMAR    SHYAM PRASAD
B.A. 
Political 800 417 52.125 52.13 49.33 80 181.46

225 24V0181296 NAVNEET KUMAR  NAVIAN KUMAR JHA
B.Sc. 
Mathema 800 483 60.375 60.38 42.33 81 183.71

226 24V0181199 MANSI KUMARI  MANOJ KUMAR
B.A. 
Political 1500 766 51.06667 51.07 69.00 85 205.07

227 24V0181386 CHANDAN RAJ  MAHENDRA SAW 
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 937 62.46667 62.47 45.67 77 185.14

228 24V0179948 ANJALI KUMARI   RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA B.B.M. 1500 867 57.8 57.8 51.50 80 189.30

229 24V0181467 SANTU KUMAR  ARUN PRASAD
B.A. 
Geograph 800 514 64.25 64.25 56.00 78 198.25

230 24V0167959 TABBASSUM PARVEEN  MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM
B.A. 
Economic 800 480 60 60 AB AB 60.00

231 24V0181516 ANANYA SRIVASTAVA   ASHOK SRIVASTAVA 
B.Com. 
(Major) 800 505 63.125 63.13 AB AB 63.13

232 24V0181584 SAMEER RAJ  AWADHESH PRASAD
B.Com. 
(Major) 1500 925 61.66667 61.67 59.00 68 188.67

233 24V0181678 NISHI SHARMA  ANJANI KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Zoology 1500 1034 68.93333 68.93 69.67 65 203.60

234 24V0180684 SONAM KUMARI  PRAMANAND PANDEY
B.A. 
Geograph 1500 900 60 60 65.00 75 200.00

235 24V0168284 SAKSHI CHOUBEY  MADAN CHOUBEY B.B.A 3700 2394 64.7027 64.7 63.00 80 207.70

236 24V0181805 SOMYA SHAH  SANJAY SHAH
B.A. 
Psycholog 500 284 56.8 56.8 79.67 74 210.47

237 24V0181901 ROHIT KUMAR  DEVANAND SINGH B.C.A. 1500 979 65.26667 65.27 AB AB 65.27



238 24V0158500 STUTI KUMARI  BIMLESH KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 916 61.06667 61.07 56.67 82 199.74

239 24V0165505 SUPRIYA RANI   ASHOK KUMAR
B.Sc. 
Physics 1500 945 63 63 78.33 82 223.33

240 24V0182107 SURYLOK KUMAR  BIRENDRA PASWAN
B.A. 
English 1500 845 56.33333 56.33 45.67 79 181.00

241 24V0182119 VIKASH RAAZ  BHAGWAN PRASAD
B.A. 
History 1500 891 59.4 59.4 47.67 78 185.07

242 24V0181841 SUMIT RAJ  UPEANDRA MISTRI
B.A. 
Political 800 420 52.5 52.5 AB AB 52.50

243 24V0159014 VINIT KUMAR SANJAY CHOUDHARY
B.Com ( 
Major) 500 339 67.8 67.8 46.67 67 181.47

244 24V0180170 NITISH KUMAR SIKANDAR PRASAD
B.Sc IT 
(Major) 1500 979 65.2 65.2 54.67 71 190.87


